Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON

Total

20,248
39,030
5,416
7,323
12,957
1,021

85,995

6,225
106
2,797
3,160
137
12
7,270
489
225
4,378
76
1,065
600
90
3,686
8,749
893
5,966
248
559
874
120
400
978
351
1,984
32
2,603
185

13,612
2,657
388
1,485
625
948

2,733

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
13,483 4,010 1,805 817 124 9
21,179 7,807 9,952 13 61 18
3,430 1,535 451 - - -
3,503 3,567 74 79 98 2
2,153 9,695 787 261 59 2
403 618 - - - -
44,151 27,232 13,069 1,170 342 31
2,741 784 178 2,264 258 -
106 - - - - -
2,536 229 26 5 1 -
2,540 254 - 236 128 2
137 - - - - -
- - - - 12 -
3,420 2,846 702 254 35 13
- - - 489 - -
37 103 14 59 12 -
2,962 1,194 - 193 29 -
76 - - - - -
729 226 - 100 10 -
188 279 12 103 5 13
90 - - - - -
1,261 1,307 183 267 658 10
5,865 2,472 288 61 63 -
784 - - 101 8 -
4,387 1,236 238 84 21 -
- 224 - 11 9 4
134 174 - 247 4 -
809 59 - 6 - -
120 - - - - -
400 - - - - -
978 - - - - -
351 - - - - -
1,214 746 - 8 16 -
32 - - - - -
1,502 1,074 - 15 10 2
107 78 - - - -
2 - - - - -
7,104 4,240 1,487 701 67 13
1,728 797 60 30 2 40
346 42 - - - -
494 164 - 772 55 -
- - - 625 - -
756 - - 165 27 -
2,593 124 - 10 5 1



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

Other UK Airports

STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

607
440
134
111

78,000

163,995

367
1,534
1,122
1,611

4,634

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
607 - - - - -
285 150 - 1 4 -
134 - - - - -
111 - - - - -
47,666 18,802 3,188 6,807 1,439 98

91,817 46,034 16,257 7,977 1,781 129

367 - - - - -
1,394 - - 71 69 -
978 94 - 6 44 -
1,533 40 - - 38 -
4,272 134 - 77 151 -



